SGM823xQ
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog Timer and Manual Reset
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2026 –REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

JUNE 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM823-LQ 4.66 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM823-LQN5G/TR 0Z5
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM823-TQ 3.10 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM823-TQN5G/TR 0Z6
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM823-SQ 2.95 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM823-SQN5G/TR 0NQ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM823-RQ 2.64 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM823-RQN5G/TR 0Z7
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code